LTA COUNTY CUP - SENIORS
PREVIOUS WINNERS

MENS OVER 45s

LADIES OVER 40s

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Warwickshire
Middlesex
Middlesex

Warwickshire

Staffordshire

Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Essex

Essex

Leicestershire

Leicestershire

Surrey
Lancashire

Essex
Lancashire

Essex

South Wales

Essex

Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Yorkshire

Dorset
Middlesex

Surrey

Surrey

Cambridgeshire

Surrey
Cancelled
Cancelled
Yorkshire

Cheshire
Kent

Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex
Surrey
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Surrey
Essex
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
East of Scotland
Essex
Devon
Yorkshire
Devon
Leicestershire
Devon
Sussex
Devon
Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex
Surrey
Middlesex
Cancelled
Cancelled
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex




MENS OVER 50s

LADIES OVER 50s

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
South Wales
Buckinghamshire
South Wales
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Cancelled
Cancelled
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey

Buckinghamshire
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
West of Scotland
West of Scotland
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
West of Scotland
Surrey
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Surrey
Essex
Surrey
Essex
Essex
Surrey
Surrey
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Sussex
Surrey
Cancelled
Cancelled
Middlesex
Surrey
Middlesex




MENS OVER 55s

LADIES OVER 55s

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Essex
Scotland
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Essex
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Surrey
Warwickshire
Middlesex
Kent
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Cancelled
Cancelled
Yorkshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire

Dorset
Dorset
Lancashire
Kent
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Cancelled
Cancelled
Kent
Surrey
Surrey




MENS OVER 60s LADIES OVER 60s
1993 Middlesex Essex
1994 Hertfordshire Essex
1995 Hertfordshire Hampshire & IOW
1996 Surrey Hampshire & IOW
1997 Surrey Essex
1998 Surrey Essex
1999 Surrey Surrey
2000 Surrey Surrey
2001 Surrey Surrey
2002 Essex Surrey
2003 Surrey Hampshire & IOW
2004 Surrey Surrey
2005 Surrey Surrey
2006 Yorkshire Yorkshire
2007 Yorkshire Nottinghamshire
2008 Avon Surrey
2009 Warwickshire Warwickshire
2010 Nottinghamshire Surrey
2011 Warwickshire Surrey
2012 Essex Surrey
2013 Surrey Surrey
2014 Surrey Herefordshire & Worcestershire
2015 Surrey Norfolk
2016 Surrey Surrey
2017 Surrey Surrey
2018 Surrey Surrey
2019 Warwickshire Norfolk
2020 Cancelled Cancelled
2021 Cancelled Cancelled
2022 Leicestershire Kent
2023 Kent Yorkshire
2024 TBC Surrey




MENS OVER 65s

LADIES OVER 65s

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
West of Scotland
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Surrey
Surrey
West of Scotland
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Cheshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Kent
Cancelled
Cancelled
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex

Essex
Essex
Surrey
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Essex
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Cancelled
Cancelled
Norfolk
Norfolk
Herefordshire & Worcestershire




MENS OVER 70s

LADIES OVER 70s

2002 Kent -
2003 Surrey -
2004 Surrey -
2005 Surrey -
2006 Hertfordshire -
2007 Hertfordshire -
2008 Hertfordshire -
2009 Hertfordshire -
2010 West of Scotland Surrey
2011 Surrey Kent
2012 Middlesex Kent
2013 Hampshire & IOW Surrey
2014 Surrey Surrey
2015 Surrey Surrey
2016 Middlesex Surrey
2017 Leicestershire Middlesex
2018 Leicestershire Surrey
2019 Kent Northumberland
2020 Cancelled Cancelled
2021 Cancelled Cancelled
2022 Kent Surrey
2023 Kent Surrey
2024 Kent Surrey
MENS OVER 75s LADIES OVER 75s
2012 Cheshire -
2013 Hertfordshire -
2014 Hertfordshire -
2015 Hertfordshire -
2016 Surrey -
2017 Lancashire Surrey
2018 Surrey Surrey
2019 Essex Surrey
2020 Cancelled Cancelled
2021 Cancelled Cancelled
2022 Surrey Kent
2023 Surrey Middlesex
2024 Yorkshire Middlesex

MENS OVER 80s

LADIES OVER 80s

2023
2024

Essex
Hertfordshire

No Event
No Event




